
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

7 

45 

32 

31 

11 

106 

17D 

18 

4 

16 

17 

6D 

29 

89 

151 

Name 

Paddins Dowling 
Donald Racine 
John Kerr 
Peter Giddings 
Max Jamiesson 
Tom Price 
Greg Whitten 
Brian Blain 
Richard Mitchell 
Greg Powell 
Jim Putnam 
Ivan Zaremba 
Ronald Stauber 
John G Miller 
Larry Ayers 

Class 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

Best Tm 

1:26.444 
1:27.790 
1:29.191 
1:30.911 
1:30.849 
1:33.973 
1:34.133 
1:36.782 
1:38.721 
1:46.151 
1:49.093 
1:54.729 
2:02.937 
1:36.404 
2:16.947 

 Year 

1934 
1952 
1932 
1932 
1935 
1932 
1935 
1916 
1929 
1935 
1916 
1930 
1929 
1951 
1930 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Make/Model 

ERA R2A 
Aardvark Spl. 
M ill e r-S c o fie ld / F o rd  C h a m p  C a r 
Alfa Romeo Monza 
Ford Sprint Car 
Alfa Romeo 8C 2300M 
ERA R2B 
Sturtivant-Auburn Racer 
Stutz Blackhawk 
Riley-Ford Champcar 
National AC 
Alfa Romeo 1750 
Pontiac 6-29A 
MORGAN PLUS 4 FLAT RAD 
Morgan Super Aero 

Engine 

1488cc 
850cc 
201cid 
2300 
3916cc 
2600cc 
1500cc 
550 cu in 
322cid 
200cid 
4967 cc 

200 
2200 cc 
1084 cc 

Hometown 

Carmel Valley CA 
Nevada City CA 
San Luis Obispo CA 
Danville CA 
Carmel Valley CA 
Larkspur CA 
Bellevue WA 
Visalia CA 
Montgomery TX 
oakland CA 
Visalia CA 
San Rafael CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Newport Beach CA 
Vallejo CA 
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Margin of Victory 

0.318 

Avg. Speed 

66.178 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.444 

Best Speed 

70.797 

Best Lap by 

7 - Paddins Dowling 

 

Coronado Speed Festival 

Group Pre War 

Feature 1 

Race started at 11:08:34 

Naval Air Station North Island 1.700 miles 

9/18/2016 11:00 AM 


